
Larghezza
mm

e cad.

16 76,20

25 114,60

32 139,80

50 210,50

75 327,30

100 378,80

150 588,60

Larghezza
pollici

e cad.

0,50 76,40

0,75 114,60

100 114,60

150 139,80

200 210,50

300 327,30

400 378,80

GIUNZIONI A CALDO PER CINGHIE PASSO METRICO
E IN POLLICI

Gaetano
Rettangolo

Gaetano
Rettangolo


